
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	HELSINKI	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-19 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_kWHPEAW $20.00 $20.00
2025-09-19 Invoice	to	Supercell	Oy txn_d7HYJgo $1,170.00 $1,190.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_zVHyJoG $388.64 $1,578.64
2025-09-20 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_a8HBoB9 -$13.87 $1,564.77
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_nEHMygZ $120.00 $1,684.77
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_MNHpNbb $6.93 $1,691.70
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_zVHyJPv $6.93 $1,698.63
2025-09-21 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_MNHpN8v $27.75 $1,726.38
2025-09-22 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_evHReKL $27.75 $1,754.13
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_evHReYA $10.00 $1,764.13
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_5wHRPzv $10.00 $1,774.13
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_JxHvzVq $41.63 $1,815.76
2025-09-24 IKEA	ESPOO	HFB	ECO txn_MNHpE2a -$100.56 $1,715.20
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_XGHQxGP $13.87 $1,729.07
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_WBHAnaz $6.93 $1,736.00
2025-09-25 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_vgHepPL $6.94 $1,742.94
2025-09-25 K-supermarket	Tapiola txn_p5H0YGe -$20.53 $1,722.41
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_ZeHZKAz $20.81 $1,743.22
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_yXHVp6w $6.94 $1,750.16
2025-09-26 K-citymarket	Iso	Omena txn_LgHbw2Q -$50.15 $1,700.01
2025-09-27 K-supermarket	Tapiola txn_lZHQnMV -$173.68 $1,526.33
2025-09-27 VERKKOKAUPPA.COM	MYYMA txn_a8HBEVo -$105.77 $1,420.56
2025-09-27 IKEA	ESPOO	IF	CUSTOMER	RE txn_YRHKBl7 -$140.03 $1,280.53
2025-09-28 Alepa	Otaniemi	uusi txn_K9HZ5R0 -$105.14 $1,175.39
2025-09-28 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_JxHv5wm $62.46 $1,237.85

WITHDRAWN:	$709.73.	DEPOSITED:	$1,947.58. $1,237.85

Daydream	Helsinki	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Helsinki's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


